• Input Power:  120V
• Wattage: 24W, 46W, or 80W.
• Lumens:  86 LM/W
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K,
4000K, 5000K, 6500K.
• Finish Option: Standard Black or White.
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPNLLFDL 24W 4 BL
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K
WH - WHITE24W - 2,064LM
BL - BLACK46W - 3,956LM
80W - 6,880LM
65 - 6500K
27 - 2700K DM - 0-10V DIMMING
T - TRIAC DIMMING
Date:
Project:
 Price:
HPLED Fast Spectrophotometer Test Report
LED Test Report
Product Mark
Manufacturer :i-LUMINOSITY
Humidity :65%
Test Date :2019-04-29 08:53:37
Product Type :24W
Temperature :co.Ltd'C
 Remark:
Chroma Parameters
 Chro. Coor.:x=0.3812  y=0.3787  u=0.2248  v=0.3350  duv=0.0007
CCT: 3995K  Dominant Wave.:578.7nm  Purity:28.1%
Flux RGB Ratio:R=18.7%,G=78.7%,B=2.6%  Peak Wave:453.5nm  Half Width:22.6nm
Rendering Index:Ra= 84.9
R1 =84 R2 =92 R3 =96 R4 =83 R5 =84 R6 =88 R7 =86 R8 =67
R9 =17 R10=79 R11=82 R12=62 R13=86 R14=98 R15=78
0.5
1.0
380 460 540 620 700 780
Spectral Ratio:  R=34.1%,G=47.2%,B=18.7%,
CIE1931 Chromaticity Diagram
0 x
y
0.1
.2
0.3
.4
0.5
.6
0.7
.8
Photo Parameters
Iv:0.0mcdFlux:1977.45lm
Efficiency:0.153
Effi.:88.9lm/W Radiant:5684.3mW
Effi Level:A+ (EU 874-2012)
Ele. Parameters
Voltage:U=220.100V
Power:P=22.24W
Current:I=0.1060A
Power Factor:PF=0.946
Lamp Parameters
Power:P=0.00WVoltage:U=0.000V
Power Factor:PF=1.000
Current:I=0.0000A
Efficacy:0.0lm/W
Instrument state
Integral Time: 37.918msInstrument:Hopoo HP8000
VDark: 1152
VPeak: 13669
Product ID: 201405623
Date:
Project:
 Price:
HPLED Fast Spectrophotometer Test Report
LED Test Report
Product Mark
Manufacturer :i-LUMINOSITY